TFT w/HDMI Produce
Version:E3
Raystar TFT support HDMI (Raspberry Pi)
SIZE
Raspberry
Pi  version
Item# RESOLUTION INTERFACE BRIGTHNESS
TECNOLOG
Y (TN, IPS,
MVA)
TOUCH
(NO, RTP,
CPT)
OPERATING
TEMP.
5.0" P1-P3 RFF50XB-1IW-DHN 800 x 480 HDMI 500 nit (cd/㎡) TN NO 0℃ ~70℃
5.0" P3+ RFF50VB-1IW-DHN 800 x 480 HDMI 500 nit (cd/㎡) TN NO -20℃ ~70℃
5.0" P1-P3 RFF50XB-1IW-DHS 800 x 480 HDMI 350 nit (cd/㎡) TN RTP 0℃ ~70℃
2
5.0" P3+ RFF50VB-1IW-DHS 800 x 480 HDMI 350 nit (cd/㎡) TN RTP -20℃ ~70℃
5.0" P1-P3 RFF50XB-1IW-DHG 800 x 480 HDMI 400 nit (cd/㎡) TN CTP 0℃ ~70℃
5.0" P3+ RFF50VB-1IW-DHG 800 x 480 HDMI 400 nit (cd/㎡) TN CTP -20℃ ~70℃
5.0" NO support RFF500B-1IW-DHN 800 x 480 HDMI 500 nit (cd/㎡) TN NO -20℃ ~70℃
5.0" NO support RFF500B-1IW-DHS 800 x 480 HDMI 350 nit (cd/㎡) TN RTP -20℃ ~70℃
5.0" NO support RFF500B-1IW-DHG 800 x 480 HDMI 400 nit (cd/㎡) TN CTP -20℃ ~70℃
*O-film available:
- RFF500B -1ZH-DHS / RFF500B -1ZH-DHG / RFF50VB -1ZH-DHG

RFH70XA7-1IW-LHN
1024 x 600 HDMI 600 nit (cd/㎡) TN NO -20℃ ~70℃
7.0" P3+ RFH70VA7-1IW-LHN 1024 x 600 HDMI 600 nit (cd/㎡) TN CTP -20℃ ~70℃
7.0" P1-P3
RFH70XB-1IW-LHS
RFH70XA7-1IW-LHS
1024 x 600 HDMI 400 nit (cd/㎡) TN RTP -20℃ ~70℃
7.0" P3+ RFH70VA7-1IW-LHS 1024 x 600 HDMI 400 nit (cd/㎡) TN RTP -20℃ ~70℃
4
7.0" P3+ RFH70VA7-1IW-LHS 1024 x 600 HDMI 400 nit (cd/㎡) TN RTP -20℃ ~70℃
7.0" P1-P3
RFH70XB-1IW-LHG
RFH70XA7-1IW-LHG
1024 x 600 HDMI 450 nit (cd/㎡) TN CTP -20℃ ~70℃
7.0" P3+ RFH70VA7-1IW-LHG 1024 x 600 HDMI 450 nit (cd/㎡) TN CTP -20℃ ~70℃
7.0" P3+ RFF70VA2-1IW-DHN 800 x 480 HDMI 400 nit (cd/㎡) TN NO -20℃ ~70℃
7.0" P3+ RFF70VA2-1IW-DHS 800 x 480 HDMI 250 nit (cd/㎡) TN RTP -20℃ ~70℃
7.0" P3+ RFF70VA2-1IW-DHG 800 x 480 HDMI 350 nit (cd/㎡) TN CTP -20℃ ~70℃
7.0" P3+ RFF70VG-1ZW-DHG 800 x 480 HDMI 320 nit (cd/㎡) TN+ O film CTP -20℃ ~70℃
7.0" NO support RFF700G-1IW-DHN 800 x 480 HDMI 460 nit (cd/㎡) TN NO -20℃ ~70℃
7.0" NO support RFF700G-1IW-DHS 800 x 480 HDMI 350 nit (cd/㎡) TN RTP -20℃ ~70℃
7.0" NO support RFF700G-1IW-DHG 800 x 480 HDMI 350 nit (cd/㎡) TN CTP -20℃ ~70℃
*Steel Frame / O-film are Optional.
*RFF70VG-1IW-DHS is available, but not recommend in new project.
Raystar TFT support HDMI (Raspberry Pi)
SIZE